
Jugend - Gruppe 3 Einzelergebnisse 2009

WK Schernfeld 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Julia Schober 379 383 379 374 380 383 376 381 379,38
8 Sebastian Kluy 354 357 314 308 331 338 332 330 333,00
8 David Prenzler 342 332 349 338 354 348 333 358 344,25
1 Karli Eckerle 323 323,00
4 Dominik Hammel 313 331 311 326 320,25
2 Stefan Neumeyer 295 312 303,50
1 Verena Hammel 325 325,00
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1075 1072 1051 0 1037 1065 1069 1041 0 1069 1059,88

WK Gungolding 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Regina Pfäffel 351 343 351 353 357 352 345 365 352,13
8 Patrick Müller 366 371 358 356 341 352 351 355 356,25
6 Stefan Biber 357 351 331 340 339 331 341,50
1 Jana Wilding 345 345,00
8 Susanne Lang 326 341 328 342 327 332 338 342 334,50
0 Stefan Pintaske 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1074 0 1059 1060 1051 1038 0 1040 1034 1062 1052,25

WK Irfersdorf 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Melanie Rupp 366 362 371 366 365 357 350 370 363,38
8 Sandra Rupp 350 353 344 362 341 347 347 356 350,00
8 Andreas Haunschild 362 342 346 345 362 361 354 352 353,00
0 Schütze 4 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1078 1057 1061 1073 0 1068 1065 1051 1078 0 1066,38

WK Greding 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Dominik Losch 364 357 358 345 354 359 354 348 354,88
4 Simon Finger 332 345 317 326 330,00
8 Thomas Albrecht 350 355 349 341 347 348 352 356 349,75
3 Markus Golnick 338 319 322 326,33
5 Andreas Lang 317 330 320 321 316 320,80
7 Dominik Waffler 308 321 313 268 329 336 336 315,86
1 Maximilian Lang 228 228,00
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 0 1046 1057 1028 1006 0 1027 1036 1042 1040 1035,25

WK Grösdorf 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Ronja Bittner 362 374 357 360 348 352 363 359 359,38
5 Christopher Überall 350 363 332 325 320 338,00
8 Markus Lenk 339 342 322 341 327 331 350 323 334,38
0 Michael Schuster 0
5 Heiko Weber 337 321 323 320 311 322,40
2 Maximilian Gößl 334 346 340,00
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1051 1079 0 1011 1024 1000 1003 0 1047 1028 1030,38



WK X 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
0 Schütze 1 0
0 Schütze 2 0
0 Schütze 3 0
0 Schütze 4 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WK = Anzahl der Wettkämpfe

1 Julia Schober 379,38
2 Melanie Rupp 363,38
3 Ronja Bittner 359,38
4 Patrick Müller 356,25
5 Dominik Losch 354,88
6 Andreas Haunschild 353,00
7 Regina Pfäffel 352,13
8 Sandra Rupp 350,00
9 Thomas Albrecht 349,75

10 Jana Wilding 345,00
11 David Prenzler 344,25
12 Stefan Biber 341,50
13 Maximilian Gößl 340,00
14 Christopher Überall 338,00
15 Susanne Lang 334,50
16 Markus Lenk 334,38
17 Sebastian Kluy 333,00
18 Simon Finger 330,00
19 Markus Golnick 326,33
20 Verena Hammel 325,00
21 Karli Eckerle 323,00
22 Heiko Weber 322,40
23 Andreas Lang 320,80
24 Dominik Hammel 320,25
25 Dominik Waffler 315,86
26 Stefan Neumeyer 303,50
27 Maximilian Lang 228,00


